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Common Standard Industrial Classification (SIC) Codes and NAICS Codes
in San Bernardino County

For other codes or NAICS equivalents, go to the US Census Bureau Web Page at
http://www.census.gov/epcd/www/naics.html.

Business Activity
Agriculture — Citrus

Agriculture - Dairy Farm

Water Supply

Sewage Treatment

Liguefied Petroleum Gas Dealers
New and Used Car Dealers

Gasoline Service Stations

Drycleaners
Photo-finishing laboratories

Automotive transmission repair
General Automotive Repair
Welding repair

Offices and clinic of medical

General medical and surgical
Elementary and secondary
Colleges and universities

SIC
Code

0174

0241
4941
4952
5171
5511

5541

7216
7384

7537
7538
7692
8011

8062
8211
8221

NAICS Description

Orange Groves

Citrus Groves (not including orange groves)
Dairy Cattle and Milk Production

Water Supply and Irrigation Systems

Sewage Treatment Facilities

LPG Gas (Bottled Gas) Dealers

New Car Dealers

Used Car Dealers

Gas Station w/Convenience Store

Other Gasoline Stations

Dry-cleaning and Laundry Services
Photo-finishing Laboratories (except 1 hr)
One-hour Photo-finishing

Automotive Transmission Repair

General Automotive Repair

Commercial & Industrial Machine & Equipment Repair
Offices of Physicians (excluding Mental Health
HMO Medical Centers

Freestanding Ambulatory Surgical & Emergency
General Medical and Surgical Hospitals
Elementary and secondary schools

Colleges, Universities, & Professional Schools
Junior Colleges

NAICS
Code

111310
111320
112120
22131
22132
454312
44111
44112
44711
44719
81232
812921
812922
811113
811111
81131
621111
621491
621493
62211
61111
61131
61121
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